COMPANY NAME & CODE RECORD
DATE PURPOSE Ex-Right basis from Date &

Sett. No.

ONELIFE CAPITAL ADVISORS
LTD (533632) 16/02/2026

Issue of 300 (THREE
HUNDRED) Equity Shares of
Rs 10/- each for CASH at a
Premium of Rs.5/- per share
on Rights Basis for every 167
(ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-
SEVEN) Equity Shares held*

16/02/2026 DR-821/2025-
2026

*Note : The full amount of the Issue Price of Rs.15/- per share will be payable on Application.

Trading Members of the Exchange are requested to take note of it.

Marian Dsouza

Assistant Vice President - Listing Compliance and Operations